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II Term Examination – (Tentative) Timetable [2017 – 2018] 

       

Date Day Subject 

Exam will happen during 
School hours – Morning 

Session 

15.11.2017 Wednesday Biology 

16.11.2017 Thursday Chemistry  

17.11.2017 Friday Mathematics 

18.11.2017 Saturday Computer Science 

20.11.2017 Monday Language 2 [Tamil/ Hindi] 

21.11.2017 Tuesday English Language 

22.11.2017 Wednesday Geography 

23.11.2017 Thursday History & Civics 

24.11.2017 Friday Physics 

27.11.2017 Monday English Literature 

28.11.2017 Tuesday Language 3 [Tamil/ Hindi/ French] 

Date Days Subject Reporting 
Time 

Exam Start 
Time 

Duration 

03.01.2018 Wednesday Physics Practical 8:00 am 
Will happen in two batches  

[Full working day] 
04.01.2018 Thursday Chemistry Practical 8:00 am 

05.01.2018 Friday Biology Practical 8:00 am 

08.01.2018 Monday Biology 8:00 am 8:30 am 2 hr 

09.01.2018 Tuesday Chemistry  8:00 am 8:30 am 2 hr 

10.01.2018 Wednesday Mathematics 8:00 am 8:30 am 2 ½  hr 

11.01.2018 Thursday History & Civics 8:00 am 8:30 am 2 hr 

17.01.2018 Wednesday Language 2 [Tamil/ Hindi] 8:00 am 8:30 am 3 hr 

18.01.2018 Thursday English Language 8:00 am 8:30 am 2 hr 

19.01.2018 Friday Geography 8:00 am 8:30 am 2 hr 

20.01.2018 Saturday Computer Science 8:00 am 8:30 am 3 hr 

22.01.2018 Monday Physics 8:00 am 8:30 am 2 hr 

24.01.2018 Wednesday English Literature 8:00 am 8:30 am 2 hr 

25.01.2018 Thursday Language 3 [Tamil/ Hindi/ 
French] 

8:00 am 8:30 am 40 mins [Full working day] 


